Exhibit A

building Independent School District No. 877 (Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose), MN

Costs Funded Payment Rate| 30 Payments | Level Payment| Lease Factor | Average Life

$1,324,474.00 5.550% 2 per year $65,711.84 04961 8.8 years
Closing Fees 106 months

$0.00 Commencement: Apr 22, 2010
Closing Date: Apr 22, 2010
Total Payment Interest Principal After.l’a.yment After [Tayn_lenl Payment Due
Pmt Principal Termination
Due Payment Due | Payment Due . Date
¥ Balance Value

$0.00 $0.00 | $1,324,474.00 Apr 22,2010
1 $65,711.84 $38,591.86 $27,119.98 | $1,297,354.02 | $1,331,066.58 Nov 1, 2010
2 $65,711.84 $36,001.57 $29,710.27 | $1,267,643.75 | $1,299,629.71 | May 1, 2011
3 $65,711.84 $35,177.11 $30,534.73 | $1,237,109.03 | $1,267,383.33 Nov 1, 2011
4 $65,711.84 $34,329.78 $31,382.07 | $1,205,726.96 | $1,234,306.61 | May 1, 2012
5 $65,711.84 $33,458.92 $32,252.92 | $1,173,474.04 | $1,200,378.16 | Nov 1,2012
6 $65,711.84 $32,563.90 $33,147.94 | $1,140,326.10 | $1,165,576.06 | May 1, 2013
7 $65,711.84 $31,644.05 $34,067.79 | $1,106,258.31 | $1,129,877.80 | Nov 1,2013
8 $65,711.84 $30,698.67 $35,013.17 | $1,071,245.14 | $1,093,260.31 | May 1, 2014
9 $65,711.84 $29,727.05 $35,984.79 | $1,035,260.35 | $1,055,699.93 Nov 1, 2014
10 $65,711.84 $28,728.47 $36,983.37 $998,276.98 | $1,017,172.36 | May 1, 2015
11 $65,711.84 $27,702.19 $38,009.66 $960,267.33 $977,652.70 Nov 1, 2015
12 $65,711.84 $26,647.42 $39,064.42 $921,202.91 $937,115.42 | May 1, 2016
13 $65,711.84 $25,563.38 $40,148.46 $881,054.45 $895,534.30 Nov 1, 2016
14 $65,711.84 $24,449.26 $41,262.58 $839,791.86 $852,882.47 | May 1, 2017
15 $65,711.84 $23,304.22 $42,407.62 $797,384.25 $809,132.35 Nov 1, 2017
16 $65,711.84 $22,127.41 $43,584.43 $753,799.82 $764,255.67 | May 1, 2018
17 $65,711.84 $20,917.94 $44,793.90 §709,005.92 $718,223.41 Nov 1, 2018
18 $65,711.84 $19,674.91 $46,036.93 $662,969.00 $671,005.82 | May I, 2019
19 $65,711.84 $18,397.39 $47,314.45 $615,654.54 $622,572.38 Nov 1, 2019
20 $65,711.84 $17,084.41 $48,627.43 $567,027.12 $572,891.78 | May 1, 2020
21 $65,711.84 $15,735.00 $49,976.84 $517,050.28 $521,931.90 | Nov 1, 2020
22 $65,711.84 $14,348.15 $51,363.70 $465,680.58 $469,659.80 | May 1, 2021
23 $65,711.84 $12,922.80 $52,789.04 $412,897.54 $416,041.70 Nov 1, 2021
24 $65,711.84 $11,457.91 $54,253.93 $358,043.01 $361,042.93 [ May 1, 2022
25 $65,711.84 $9,952.36 $55,759.48 $302,884.13 $304,627.95 Nov 1, 2022
26 $65,711.84 $8,405.03 $57,306.81 $245,577.32 $246,760.28 | May 1, 2023
27 $65,711.84 $6,814.77 $58,897.07 $186,680.25 $187,402.51 Nov 1, 2023
28 $65,711.84 $5,180.38 $60,531.46 $126,148.78 $126,516.29 | May 1, 2024
29 $65,711.84 $3,500.63 $62,211.21 $63,937.57 $64,002.24 Nov 1, 2024
30 $65,711.84 $1,774.27 $63,937.57 $0.00 $1.00 | May 1, 2025

BHMS$1.,324,474 15yr SA.xls

9/8/2010 12:05 PM by Wells Fargo Brokerage Services




